owea’s

J/té//tm%w Brunch,
Aperitil

BLOODY MARY £8 MIMOSA £8
Stoli Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, House Prosecco, fresh orange juice
Worcestershire sauce, lemon, salt, pepper

Brunch

OWEN'S EGGS AVOCADO & EGGS £9.5 BRUNCH CLUB £12
Toasted bagel, 2 poached eggs, & Toasted ciabatta, whipped avocado, salsa, 2 poached 2 olde English pork sausages, crispy bacon, egg
lemon hollandaise eggs & herb oil mayonnaise, fresh tomato & rocket

Choose from:
OWEN’'S BREAKFAST £13 CHORIZO & FETA SHAKSHUKA £12
2 olde English pork sausages, crispy bacon, 2 baked eggs, chilli beans & toasted ciabatta

BENEDICT £11

Crispy bacon o
2 poached eggs, roasted tomato, chilli baked beans

ROYALE £13 & toasted ciabatta VANILLA FRENCH TOAST £11

Scottish smoked salmon Choose from:

FLORENTINE £10.5 CHILLI BEANS & CHEESE ON TOAST £9.5 WHIPPED CREAM & BERRIES
Creamed leeks, spinach & crumbled feta Toasted ciabatta doorstop, homemade chilli beans
& grated vintage Cheddar WHIPPED CREAM & BISCOFF

Lxtres

OLDE ENGLISH PORK SAUSAGE £2 CRISPY BACON £3 HOMEMADE CHILLI BEANS £2.5
2 POACHED EGGS £2.5 WHIPPED AVOCADO £3 CREAMED SPINACH £3.5

SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON £4 TOASTED CIABATTA £2.5 HASH BROWN BITES £4



Hot Drinks

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
CAFFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFFE MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

Kids Brunch

FRENCH TOAST
Choose from:

WHIPPED CREAM & BERRIES

WHIPPED CREAM & NUTELLA

£3

£3.

£3.

£3.

£3.

£3.

£3.

£6

Soli

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

STILL | SPARKLING WATER 330ml

STILL | SPARKLING WATER 750ml

SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml

ARANCIATA | LIMONATA

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

SAUSAGE & KETCHUP BAGEL

£3

£4.

£3

£5

£6

Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

DRAGON GREEN

PERSIAN POMEGRANATE

EGYPTIAN MINT

WHITE PEAR & GINGER

BACON & KETCHUP BAGEL

MINI OWENS BREAKFAST

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£6

£7



